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 TERMINATIONS

Coaxial Terminations
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 Specifications

No-Mark : plug,

VSWR
Style No.

DUM1050
DUM1100
DUM1200
DUM1030

Frequency
Range
[ MHz ]

DC ~ 12400
DC ~ 12400
DC ~ 12400
DC ~ 18000

Power 
Termination

[ W ]

1 / 2
1
2

1 / 4

Impedance
[  ]

50

1.10
1.10
1.10
1.08

1.15
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1.15
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1.20
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-
-
-

1.20

DC ~ 
4000 MHz

4000 ~ 
8000 MHz

8000 ~ 
12400 MHz

12400 ~ 
18000 MHz
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 TERMINATIONS

Coaxial Terminations
-N--N-

- BNC - BNC .  TNC - TNC -

Specifications

Power Termination

2 W
5 W

Style No.

DUM2100
DUM2500A

Frequency Range

DC ~ 8000 MHz
DC ~ 4000 MHz

VSWR

1.2 max.
1.2 max.

Impedance

50 
50 

Connectors

N - P
N - P

Style No.

DUM4102

Power Termination

1 W

Frequency Range

DC ~ 2000 MHz

VSWR

1.2 max.

Impedance

50 

Connectors

BNC - P

Specifications

Unit:mm
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DUM 4102

DUM 2500A
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